W‘F’ U IS E Daily Cash Draw — £500 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Kate Hanley-ginger 37 Mark Heaton 76 Gina Lord
2 Mark Seager 38 Amanda Jackson 77 Stephen Connor
3 Claire Casey 39 Melissa Hartley 78 David Jamieson
4 Kate Hanley-ginger 40 Holly Kendall 79 Demi Rooney
5 Karen Acky 41 Kate Hanley-ginger 80 Stephen Connor
6 Caz H 42 Stephen Connor 81 Paul Cunningham
7 Demi Rooney 43 Barbara Ettrick 82 Mark Heaton
8 Anthony Casson 44 Kelly Kearney 84 Sarah Sunderland
9 Asim Arshad 45 Asim Arshad 85 Logan Mcmillan
10 Joanna Crawford 46 Phillippa Stewart 86 Bradley Farron
11 Simon Watson 47 Mark Heaton 87 Amanda Jackson
12 Logan Mcmillan 49 Luke Richmond 88 Holly Kendall
13 Angelena Mcevoy 50 Sara Holland 91 Stephen Connor
14 Erin Ireland 51 Mohammed Alim 92 Barbara Ettrick
15 Maev Macvicar 53 Anthony Casson 93 Mark Heaton
16 Stephen Connor 54 Stephen Connor 94 Demi Rooney
17 Chantelle Deloughrey 55 Cody Hayman 95 Luke Richmond
18 Jessie Visser 57 Shaughna Murray 97 Gina Lord
20 Karen Taylor 58 Janine Mason 98 Ashleigh Oconnor
21 Kate Hanley-ginger 59 Logan Mcmillan 99 Demi Rooney
22 Bradley Farron 61 Diana Scanlon 101 Becca M
24 Asim Arshad 62 Asim Arshad 103 Anthony Casson
26 Kelly Kearney 63 Asim Arshad 104 Logan Mcmillan
27 Joanna Crawford 65 Kate Chambers 105 Asim Arshad
28 Stephen Connor 66 Anthony Casson 106 Janine Mason
29 Charlie Thomas 67 Mark Heaton 107 Barbara Ettrick
30 Kate Hanley-ginger 68 George Wilson 108 Anthony Casson
31 Asim Arshad 69 Gina Lord 109 Kelly Kearney
33 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 70 David Jamieson 111 Gina Lord
34 Nathan Smith 73 Bradley Farron 112 Jade Gosling
35 Charlie Thomas 74 Miranda Wayne 113 Aimee Lloyd
36 Barbara Ettrick 75 Demi Rooney 114 Asim Arshad

Total: 423 « Draw: February 27, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 5



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Total: 423

Name

Cody Hayman
Eloise Scarr
Debra Taylor

Stephen Connor
Aimee Lloyd
Miranda Wayne

Simon Watson
Claire Casey

Callum Panton

Logan Mcmillan

Kate Chambers

Bradley Farron
Eloise Scarr
Asim Arshad

Mohammed Alim
Simon Watson
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Asim Arshad

Janine Mason

Barbara Ettrick
Nathan Smith
Nathan Smith

Stephen Elsley

Cody Hayman
Cheryl Kelly

Joanna Crawford
Natalie Greenlees

Simon Watson
Eloise Scarr
Demi Rooney

Bradley Farron

Gina Lord

Ticket No.

150
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
162
164
166
168
169
170
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Name

Phillippa Stewart
Diana Scanlon
a™; Estelle Pritchard 4™
Barbara Ettrick
Stephen Connor
Becca M
Charlie Thomas
Colene Eades
Joanna Crawford
Logan Mcmillan
Erin Ireland
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Barbara Ettrick
Deborah Casson
Logan Mcmillan
Demi Rooney
Asim Arshad
Diana Scanlon
Stephen Connor
Shaughna Murray
Logan Mcmillan
Kate Chambers
Stephen Connor
Miranda Wayne
Stephen Connor
Janine Mason
Kelly Thorneycroft
Amanda Jackson
Leigha Scroggie
Miranda Wayne
Nathan Smith
Stephen Elsley

Draw: February 27, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

190
191
192
193
194
195
197
198
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
222
224
226
227
229
234

Daily Cash Draw — £500 Cash

Name

Alexandra Bradbury
Callum Panton
Amanda Jackson
Gina Lord
Simon Watson
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
George Wilson
Stephen Elsley
Kelly Thorneycroft
Stephen Connor
Stephen Connor
Demi Rooney
Cody Hayman
Charlie Thomas
Debra Taylor
Demi Rooney
CazH
Erin Ireland
Charlie Thomas
Mohammed Alim
Asim Arshad
Phillippa Stewart
George Wilson
Barbara Ettrick
Miranda Wayne
Charlie Thomas
Nathan Smith
Bradley Farron
Stephen Connor
Diana Scanlon
Logan Mcmillan

Amanda Jackson

Page 2 of 5


https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

235
236
237
238
239
241
242
244
245
246
247
248
249
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
262
263
264
266
267
268
269
270
271

Total: 423

Name

Kate Chambers
Simon Watson
Charlie Thomas
Roy Willis
Barbara Ettrick
Shaughna Murray
Jade Gosling
Anthony Casson
Karen Acky
George Wilson
Janine Mason
Kate Hanley-ginger
Becca M
Stephen Connor
Gina Lord
Stephen Elsley
Stephen Elsley
Mark Heaton
Sarah Davies

George Wilson

a™; Estelle Pritchard 4™

Roy Willis
Shaughna Murray
Mark Seager
Kelly Thorneycroft
Demi Rooney
Shaughna Murray
Joanna Crawford
CazH
Luke Richmond
George Wilson

Shaughna Murray

Draw: February 27, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

272
273
274
275
277
278
279
280
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
295
296
297
298
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Name

Mark Hollinrake
Diana Scanlon
Miranda Wayne
Amanda Jackson
Kelly Thorneycroft
Demi Rooney
Bradley Farron
Logan Mcmillan
Claire Casey
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Natalie Greenlees
Mark Hollinrake
Jessie Visser
Demi Rooney
Stephen Connor
Jessie Visser
Logan Mcmillan
Sarah Sunderland
Demi Rooney
Luke Richmond
Charlie Thomas
Logan Mcmillan
Karen Acky
Stephen Connor
Melissa Hartley
Demi Rooney
Stephen Connor
Asim Arshad
Gina Lord
Amber Harrison

Angelena Mcevoy

Ticket No.

308
309
310
311
313
316
317
318
319
320
321
323
326
327
328
329
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

Daily Cash Draw — £500 Cash

Name

Asim Arshad
Christine Beeley
Janine Mason
Lisa Mann
Erin Ireland
Logan Mcmillan
Luke Richmond
Benjamin Shaw
Amanda Jackson
Jessie Visser
Demi Rooney
Stephen Elsley
Demi Rooney
Stephen Connor
Kelly Thorneycroft
Stephen Elsley
Carl Hartley
Joanna Crawford
Mohammed Alim
Barbara Ettrick
Natalie Greenlees
Melissa Hartley
George Wilson
Simon Watson
Elizabeth Mccahey 8Ys"a€¢a-»i »
Demi Rooney
Melissa Hartley
Stephen Elsley
Stephen Connor
Bradley Farron
Abigail Mcgrath

Diana Scanlon

Page 3 of 5


https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
357
358
359
360
361
362
364
365
366
367
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
379
380
381
382
383

Total: 423

Name

Carl Hartley
Miranda Wayne
Sarah Smith
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™j
Barry Mcdonald
Miranda Wayne
Stephen Connor
Asim Arshad
Kate Hanley-ginger
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Shaughna Murray
Lara Sealey
Claire Casey
Kate Hanley-ginger
Chantelle Deloughrey
CazH
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Abigail Mcgrath
Aimee Lloyd
Logan Mcmillan
Bradley Farron
Claire Casey
Melissa Hartley
Gina Lord
Carl Hartley
George Wilson
Asim Arshad
Maev Macvicar
Karen Acky
Joanna Crawford

Stephen Elsley

Ticket No.

384
385
386
387
388
389
390
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
417
418

Name

Asim Arshad
Leighton Davies
Bradley Farron
Anthony Casson
Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna
Carl Hartley
Amanda Jackson
Stephen Connor
Erin Ireland
Diana Reid
Gina Lord
Cody Hayman
Kate Hanley-ginger
Stephen Elsley
Asim Arshad
Michelle Mchugh
Shaughna Murray
Jessie Visser
Sarah Davies
Barbara Ettrick
Christopher Don
Angelena Mcevoy
Dominic Allen
Leigh Hardman
Sally Teare
Miranda Wayne
Ashleigh Oconnor
Asim Arshad
Anthony Casson
Miranda Wayne
Bradley Farron

Barbara Ettrick

Draw: February 27, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

419
420
421
422
423
424
425
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455

Daily Cash Draw — £500 Cash

Name

Antoinette Re
Gemma Harden
Benjamin Shaw
Anthony Casson

Demi Rooney

Claire Casey
Miranda Wayne

Kate Hanley-ginger
Natalie Greenlees
Demi Rooney
Karen Acky
Asim Arshad
Joanna Crawford
Asim Arshad
Karen Acky
Joanna Crawford
Miranda Wayne

Janine Mason

Sally Healey
Charlie Thomas

Caz H
Cheryl Kelly
Janine Mason
Dominic Allen
Carl Hartley
Karen Acky
Charlie Thomas
Angelena Mcevoy
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Janine Mason
Asim Arshad

Page 4 of 5


https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

+P U IS E Daily Cash Draw — £500 Cash

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
457 George Wilson 491 Kate Chambers
458 Holly Kendall 492 Barbara Ettrick
459 Asim Arshad 493 Joanna Crawford
460 Kelsey Hilton 494 Stephen Connor
462 Mark Hollinrake 495 Wendy Claire
463 Diana Scanlon 497 Stuart Lloyd
464 Gary Elder 498 Amanda Jackson
465 Sarah Girling
467 Joanna Crawford
468 CazH
469 Logan Mcmillan
470 Logan Mcmillan
471 Anthony Casson
472 Lisa Mann
473 Stephen Connor
474 George Wilson
475 Christine Beeley
476 Barbara Ettrick
477 Janine Mason
478 Demi Rooney
479 Barbara Ettrick
480 Sarah Davies
481 Karen Taylor
482 Miranda Wayne
483 a™; Estelle Pritchard a™
484 Amanda Jackson
485 Joanna Crawford
486 George Wilson
487 Christine Beeley
488 George Wilson
489 Stephen Elsley
490 Demi Rooney

Total: 423 « Draw: February 27, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5



https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

