

Ticket No.	Name
1	Kate Hanley-ginger
2	Mark Seager
3	Claire Casey
4	Kate Hanley-ginger
5	Karen Acky
6	Caz H
7	Demi Rooney
8	Anthony Casson
9	Asim Arshad
10	Joanna Crawford
11	Simon Watson
12	Logan Mcmillan
13	Angelena Mcevoy
14	Erin Ireland
15	Maev Macvicar
16	Stephen Connor
17	Chantelle Deloughrey
18	Jessie Visser
20	Karen Taylor
21	Kate Hanley-ginger
22	Bradley Farron
24	Asim Arshad
26	Kelly Kearney
27	Joanna Crawford
28	Stephen Connor
29	Charlie Thomas
30	Kate Hanley-ginger
31	Asim Arshad
33	Elizabeth Fitzgerald
34	Nathan Smith
35	Charlie Thomas
36	Barbara Ettrick

Ticket No.	Name
37	Mark Heaton
38	Amanda Jackson
39	Melissa Hartley
40	Holly Kendall
41	Kate Hanley-ginger
42	Stephen Connor
43	Barbara Ettrick
44	Kelly Kearney
45	Asim Arshad
46	Phillippa Stewart
47	Mark Heaton
49	Luke Richmond
50	Sara Holland
51	Mohammed Alim
53	Anthony Casson
54	Stephen Connor
55	Cody Hayman
57	Shaughna Murray
58	Janine Mason
59	Logan Mcmillan
61	Diana Scanlon
62	Asim Arshad
63	Asim Arshad
65	Kate Chambers
66	Anthony Casson
67	Mark Heaton
68	George Wilson
69	Gina Lord
70	David Jamieson
73	Bradley Farron
74	Miranda Wayne
75	Demi Rooney

Ticket No.	Name
76	Gina Lord
77	Stephen Connor
78	David Jamieson
79	Demi Rooney
80	Stephen Connor
81	Paul Cunningham
82	Mark Heaton
84	Sarah Sunderland
85	Logan Mcmillan
86	Bradley Farron
87	Amanda Jackson
88	Holly Kendall
91	Stephen Connor
92	Barbara Ettrick
93	Mark Heaton
94	Demi Rooney
95	Luke Richmond
97	Gina Lord
98	Ashleigh Oconnor
99	Demi Rooney
101	Becca M
103	Anthony Casson
104	Logan Mcmillan
105	Asim Arshad
106	Janine Mason
107	Barbara Ettrick
108	Anthony Casson
109	Kelly Kearney
111	Gina Lord
112	Jade Gosling
113	Aimee Lloyd
114	Asim Arshad

Ticket No.	Name
115	Cody Hayman
117	Eloise Scarr
118	Debra Taylor
119	Stephen Connor
120	Aimee Lloyd
121	Miranda Wayne
122	Simon Watson
123	Claire Casey
124	Callum Panton
125	Logan Mcmillan
126	Kate Chambers
127	Bradley Farron
128	Eloise Scarr
129	Asim Arshad
130	Mohammed Alim
131	Simon Watson
133	Elizabeth Fitzgerald
134	Asim Arshad
135	Janine Mason
136	Barbara Ettrick
137	Nathan Smith
138	Nathan Smith
140	Stephen Elsley
141	Cody Hayman
142	Cheryl Kelly
143	Joanna Crawford
144	Natalie Greenlees
145	Simon Watson
146	Eloise Scarr
147	Demi Rooney
148	Bradley Farron
149	Gina Lord

Ticket No.	Name
150	Phillippa Stewart
151	Diana Scanlon
153	â™; Estelle Pritchard â™;
154	Barbara Ettrick
155	Stephen Connor
156	Becca M
157	Charlie Thomas
158	Colene Eades
159	Joanna Crawford
162	Logan Mcmillan
164	Erin Ireland
166	Elizabeth Fitzgerald
168	Barbara Ettrick
169	Deborah Casson
170	Logan Mcmillan
173	Demi Rooney
174	Asim Arshad
175	Diana Scanlon
176	Stephen Connor
177	Shaughna Murray
178	Logan Mcmillan
179	Kate Chambers
180	Stephen Connor
181	Miranda Wayne
182	Stephen Connor
183	Janine Mason
184	Kelly Thorneycroft
185	Amanda Jackson
186	Leigha Scroggie
187	Miranda Wayne
188	Nathan Smith
189	Stephen Elsley

Ticket No.	Name
190	Alexandra Bradbury
191	Callum Panton
192	Amanda Jackson
193	Gina Lord
194	Simon Watson
195	Elizabeth Fitzgerald
197	George Wilson
198	Stephen Elsley
201	Kelly Thorneycroft
202	Stephen Connor
203	Stephen Connor
204	Demi Rooney
205	Cody Hayman
206	Charlie Thomas
207	Debra Taylor
209	Demi Rooney
211	Caz H
212	Erin Ireland
213	Charlie Thomas
214	Mohammed Alim
215	Asim Arshad
216	Phillippa Stewart
217	George Wilson
219	Barbara Ettrick
220	Miranda Wayne
221	Charlie Thomas
222	Nathan Smith
224	Bradley Farron
226	Stephen Connor
227	Diana Scanlon
229	Logan Mcmillan
234	Amanda Jackson

Ticket No.	Name
235	Kate Chambers
236	Simon Watson
237	Charlie Thomas
238	Roy Willis
239	Barbara Etrick
241	Shaughna Murray
242	Jade Gosling
244	Anthony Casson
245	Karen Acky
246	George Wilson
247	Janine Mason
248	Kate Hanley-ginger
249	Becca M
251	Stephen Connor
252	Gina Lord
253	Stephen Elsley
254	Stephen Elsley
255	Mark Heaton
256	Sarah Davies
257	George Wilson
258	Estelle Pritchard
259	Roy Willis
260	Shaughna Murray
262	Mark Seager
263	Kelly Thorneycroft
264	Demi Rooney
266	Shaughna Murray
267	Joanna Crawford
268	Caz H
269	Luke Richmond
270	George Wilson
271	Shaughna Murray

Ticket No.	Name
272	Mark Hollinrake
273	Diana Scanlon
274	Miranda Wayne
275	Amanda Jackson
277	Kelly Thorneycroft
278	Demi Rooney
279	Bradley Farron
280	Logan Mcmillan
282	Claire Casey
283	Logan Mcmillan
284	Logan Mcmillan
285	Natalie Greenlees
286	Mark Hollinrake
287	Jessie Visser
288	Demi Rooney
289	Stephen Connor
290	Jessie Visser
291	Logan Mcmillan
292	Sarah Sunderland
293	Demi Rooney
295	Luke Richmond
296	Charlie Thomas
297	Logan Mcmillan
298	Karen Acky
300	Stephen Connor
301	Melissa Hartley
302	Demi Rooney
303	Stephen Connor
304	Asim Arshad
305	Gina Lord
306	Amber Harrison
307	Angelena Mcevoy

Ticket No.	Name
308	Asim Arshad
309	Christine Beeley
310	Janine Mason
311	Lisa Mann
313	Erin Ireland
316	Logan Mcmillan
317	Luke Richmond
318	Benjamin Shaw
319	Amanda Jackson
320	Jessie Visser
321	Demi Rooney
323	Stephen Elsley
326	Demi Rooney
327	Stephen Connor
328	Kelly Thorneycroft
329	Stephen Elsley
331	Carl Hartley
332	Joanna Crawford
333	Mohammed Alim
334	Barbara Etrick
335	Natalie Greenlees
336	Melissa Hartley
337	George Wilson
338	Simon Watson
339	Elizabeth Mccahey
340	Demi Rooney
341	Melissa Hartley
342	Stephen Elsley
343	Stephen Connor
344	Bradley Farron
345	Abigail Mcgrath
346	Diana Scanlon

Ticket No.	Name
347	Carl Hartley
348	Miranda Wayne
349	Sarah Smith
350	Estelle Pritchard
351	Barry Mcdonald
352	Miranda Wayne
353	Stephen Connor
354	Asim Arshad
355	Kate Hanley-ginger
357	Elizabeth Fitzgerald
358	Shaughna Murray
359	Lara Sealey
360	Claire Casey
361	Kate Hanley-ginger
362	Chantelle Deloughrey
364	Caz H
365	Asim Arshad
366	Asim Arshad
367	Abigail Mcgrath
370	Aimee Lloyd
371	Logan Mcmillan
372	Bradley Farron
373	Claire Casey
374	Melissa Hartley
375	Gina Lord
376	Carl Hartley
377	George Wilson
379	Asim Arshad
380	Maev Macvicar
381	Karen Acky
382	Joanna Crawford
383	Stephen Elsley

Ticket No.	Name
384	Asim Arshad
385	Leighton Davies
386	Bradley Farron
387	Anthony Casson
388	Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna
389	Carl Hartley
390	Amanda Jackson
392	Stephen Connor
393	Erin Ireland
394	Diana Reid
395	Gina Lord
396	Cody Hayman
397	Kate Hanley-ginger
398	Stephen Elsley
399	Asim Arshad
400	Michelle Mchugh
401	Shaughna Murray
402	Jessie Visser
403	Sarah Davies
404	Barbara Ettrick
405	Christopher Don
406	Angelena Mcevoy
408	Dominic Allen
409	Leigh Hardman
410	Sally Teare
411	Miranda Wayne
412	Ashleigh Oconnor
413	Asim Arshad
414	Anthony Casson
415	Miranda Wayne
417	Bradley Farron
418	Barbara Ettrick

Ticket No.	Name
419	Antoinette Re
420	Gemma Harden
421	Benjamin Shaw
422	Anthony Casson
423	Demi Rooney
424	Claire Casey
425	Miranda Wayne
427	Kate Hanley-ginger
428	Natalie Greenlees
429	Demi Rooney
430	Karen Acky
431	Asim Arshad
432	Joanna Crawford
433	Asim Arshad
437	Karen Acky
438	Joanna Crawford
439	Miranda Wayne
440	Janine Mason
441	Sally Healey
442	Charlie Thomas
443	Caz H
444	Cheryl Kelly
445	Janine Mason
447	Dominic Allen
448	Carl Hartley
449	Karen Acky
450	Charlie Thomas
451	Angelena Mcevoy
452	Logan Mcmillan
453	Logan Mcmillan
454	Janine Mason
455	Asim Arshad

Ticket No.	Name
457	George Wilson
458	Holly Kendall
459	Asim Arshad
460	Kelsey Hilton
462	Mark Hollinrake
463	Diana Scanlon
464	Gary Elder
465	Sarah Girling
467	Joanna Crawford
468	Caz H
469	Logan Mcmillan
470	Logan Mcmillan
471	Anthony Casson
472	Lisa Mann
473	Stephen Connor
474	George Wilson
475	Christine Beeley
476	Barbara Ettrick
477	Janine Mason
478	Demi Rooney
479	Barbara Ettrick
480	Sarah Davies
481	Karen Taylor
482	Miranda Wayne
483	â™; Estelle Pritchard â™;
484	Amanda Jackson
485	Joanna Crawford
486	George Wilson
487	Christine Beeley
488	George Wilson
489	Stephen Elsley
490	Demi Rooney

Ticket No.	Name
491	Kate Chambers
492	Barbara Ettrick
493	Joanna Crawford
494	Stephen Connor
495	Wendy Claire
497	Stuart Lloyd
498	Amanda Jackson